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AT A GLANCE
11000 employees in 400 locations

$12 Billion operating premium

HUB INTERNATIONAL

HUB International was born in 
1998 with the merger of 11 
privately held insurance 
brokerages. That number has 
grown to a network of more 
than 400 integrated brokerages 
across North America - all 
carrying the HUB banner.

Today, HUB is one of the largest 
insurance brokers in the world, 
and represents a broad, deep, 
one-of-a-kind aggregation of 
insurance entrepreneurs.

HUB is a global insurance 
brokerage that puts our 
customers at the center of 
everything we do. Our reach and 
resources mean customers have 
the insurance they need when 
they need it - and before they 
know they need it. HUB provides 
complete protection: property, 
casualty, life and health 
insurance products; employee 
benefits and business risk 
management; and wealth 
management products and 
services.

Specialties
Construction/Erection
Aviation
Reinsurance
Food & Beverages
Chemical & Pharmaceutical
Automotive & Autoparts
Agriculture
Haulage and Logistics
Cyber
Specie & Fine Art
Real Estate
Financial Products
Media & Entertainment
Individual Lines
Affinity
Hospitality
Technology
Life Science
Workplace Risk
Enterprise Risk Management

Property/Casualty
General Liability
Motor
Machinery Breakdown
Property Damage
Casualty
Business Interruption
Product Liability/Recall
Employer's Liability
Environmental Liability
Franchise / Associations 
Insurance Programs
Umbrella / Excess Liability

Local Knowledge - Worldwide Network

Employee Benefits
Workers' Compensation
Health Care
Pension
Group Accident
Disability
Executive Benefit Plans
Key Man Insurance
Partnership Insurance
Life

Financial Lines
Professional Liability/E&O
Directors & Officers
Trade Credit
Kidnap & Ransom
Fraud & Crime

Consultancy
Risk Management
Claim Management
Alternative Risk Transfer
Mergers & Acquisitions
Loss Control Engineering
Safety Control
Captives
HR Consultancy
Benchmarking

Risk Management
International
Program Design & Risk 
Financing

Health Strategies
Wellness Plans
Health Education

http://www.hubinternational.com


HUB INTERNATIONAL

Hub International - Canada
595 Bay Street, Suite 900, P.O. Box 81
Toronto, Ontario
+1 416 597 4020
insurance@hubinternational.com

Trey Biggs
Chief Sales Officer & President, US West

+ 918 712 5295 phone
trey.biggs@hubinternational.com
6100 S. Yale Avenue Suite 1900
Tulsa, OK 74136

Matt Lievers
President, Employee Benefits & Retirement, 
Ontario

+ 647 248 2878 mobile
matt.lievers@hubinternational.com
595 Bay Street, Suite 900
Toronto, ON M5G 2E3
Canada

Angie Stott
VP, International Account Executive

+ 719 884 0715 phone
+ 719 313 8980 mobile
angie.stott@hubinternational.com
111 South Tejon, Suite #113
Colorado Springs, CO 80903

James "Chip" Stuart
Chief Sales Officer

+1 214 979 6232 phone
james.stuart@hubinternational.com
6701 Center Drive, Suite 1500
Los Angeles, CA 90045
United States

Natalie Perry
Chief Marketing Officer

+1 214 979 6232 phone
natalie.perry@hubinternational.com
700 N Pearl Street, Suite N1700
Dallas, TX 75201
United States

Antonio Casellas
Executive Vice President and Chief Sales 
Officer

+1 787 641 2740 phone
Antonio.Casellas@hubinternational.com
255 Ponce de León Ave., Suite 700
San Juan, Puerto Rico 00917
United States
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Linda Keller
COO, Employee Benefits

+ 858 373 6926 phone
+ 619 341 0398 mobile
linda.keller@hubinternational.com
5375 Mira Sorrento Place, Suite 400
San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121
United States

Scott Rouzer
Senior Vice President, Carrier Strategies

+1 312 279 4706 phone
scott.rouzer@hubinternational.com
300 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60654
United States

Susan Murphy
President, HUB International – Ontario Region

+1 416 597 4023 phone
susan.murphy@hubinternational.com
595 Bay Street, Suite 900
Toronto, ON M5G 2E3
Canada

Michael Boire
Senior Vice President, Commercial

+1 416 597 4609 phone
michael.boire@hubinternational.com
595 Bay Street , Suite 900
Toronto, Ontario M5G 2E3
Canada

Local Knowledge - Worldwide Network


